
Groupes projet DEC 2017 

Ordre alphabétique 

Groupe PromoDEC NOM_ELE PRENOM_ELEVE 

5 P1 ABDALI Aymane 

9 P1 AGNES Vincent 

2 P1 AMALI Mohamed Amine 

10 P2 ANTOINE Bastien 

1 P1 ARVIS Marguerite 

2 P1 AUBIGNAT Benjamin 

11 P2 BAENA Raphaël 

2 P1 BAGLAN Thomas 

11 P2 BAO Caifeng 

7 P1 BARAKE Paul 

12 P2 BARBIER Thomas 

18 P2 BEN AMMAR Sami 

6 P1 BENDOU Yassir 

12 P2 BENE Sébastien 

15 P2 BENGHABRIT Ilyas 

11 P2 BENHAM Tom 

1 P1 BENJELLOUN Aya 

7 P1 BENSAID Reda 

10 P2 BERGER Pauline 

5 P1 BERTHOUMIEU Aymeric 

15 P2 BEUNARDEAU Georges 

14 P2 BIAD Zine-Eddine 

6 P1 BIBOLLET-RUCHE Anthony 

8 P1 BISSOONDOYAL Kushal 

16 P2 BOIDOT Corentin 

2 P1 BOLZER Mari-Lena 

13 P2 BONAUD Victoire 

7 P1 BONMARIN Lucas 

16 P2 BOUDINEL Quentin 

4 P1 BOUKHDHIR Saif Eddine 

5 P1 BOULAALAM Noha 

9 P1 BOUSSARD Tristan 

14 P2 BOUZIANE Nouhayla 

1 P1 BRAHIMI Ali 

12 P2 BRIAND Thibault 

5 P1 BRUNIAUX Amaury 

9 P1 CANIVET Gabriel 

3 P1 CHAMBRE Zoé 

18 P2 CLAUS Alexandre 

12 P2 COLUSSI-CORTE Marik    



4 P1 COTTIGNIES Camille 

1 P1 COURANT Robin 

13 P2 COURET Hélène 

16 P2 DA COSTA Marco 

10 P2 DAHOUMANE Mehdi 

2 P1 DAMBRICOURT Thomas 

17 P2 DAS NEVES ALMEIDA Sonia 

5 P1 DASSOULI Mohamed Amine 

11 P2 DAUVE Tom 

3 P1 DEFARD Thomas 

14 P2 DERRINGER Elodie 

6 P1 DESERT Sophie 

4 P1 DESHARDILLIER Martin 

13 P2 DEVELTER Pierre 

5 P1 DEWAVRIN Thibault 

14 P2 DHOUIB Elias 

6 P1 DIABY Soriba 

5 P1 DRILHON Maxime 

16 P2 EL BEJI Sarah 

6 P1 EL HOUICHA Maroua 

16 P2 EL OUAHIDI Yassine 

15 P2 ELGHOURBAL Salma 

8 P1 FAMECHON Olivier 

17 P2 FAUL Louis 

15 P2 FAVIER Mathis 

15 P2 FEDOUACH Sarah 

9 P1 FERRIEUX Etienne 

7 P1 FORQUIGNON Léna 

18 P2 GAMBIER Victor 

10 P2 GASQUET Clément 

11 P2 GELI Yohann 

7 P1 GHANDI Sanaa 

3 P1 GHIENNE Guillaume 

12 P2 GUERMONT Alexis 

4 P1 GUEUZIEC Baptiste 

10 P2 GUO Qianyu 

2 P1 HAFID Faycal 

4 P1 HAMDI Mohamed 

14 P2 HELLMAN Nils 

6 P1 HEMON Yoann 

17 P2 HILL Maximiliano 

15 P2 HUANG Richard 

8 P1 JAFFRY François-Louis 

7 P1 JALLOULI Mouad 

5 P1 JAY Mathilde 



16 P2 JAYER Thomas 

18 P2 KINGNE NGOUMETEU Jéhoiakim 

8 P1 KUNTZ Damien 

17 P2 LALO Emile 

9 P1 LEBORGNE Roméo 

18 P2 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 

10 P2 LEFORT Nicolas 

10 P2 LEROSEY Antoine 

2 P1 LEROY Gavin 

11 P2 LOPES Vincent 

3 P1 LY Alexandre 

18 P2 MAACHOU Marouane 

18 P2 MAILLET Eléonore 

12 P2 MARTIN Pierre-Jean 

18 P2 MARTIN Jessica 

4 P1 NADAT Hamzah 

9 P1 NAZIZ Ismail 

13 P2 NEPVEU Victor 

17 P2 NICOLAS Corentine 

10 P2 NOOR Alla Khaled Ali 

2 P1 ORTIZ Lucie 

1 P1 OUALI Maher 

16 P2 OULED ATTOU Hafsa 

15 P2 PALLUAU Nathan 

14 P2 PAQUIN Paul 

6 P1 PESANDO Florent 

15 P2 PETIT Grégoire 

8 P1 PETIT  Charlène 

11 P2 PHAN Bich-Tiên 

7 P1 PICHEREAU Grégoire 

1 P1 POTVIN Maxence 

16 P2 PRIGENT Antoine 

1 P1 RAFFLIN Corentin 

13 P2 REMY Arnaud 

1 P1 RICHARD Hugo 

9 P1 RIVIERE Charles 

18 P2 RIVOAL Samuel 

6 P1 ROBERT François-Maël 

2 P1 ROCCA Maxime 

3 P1 ROUATBI Amine 

11 P2 RUNACHER Oscar 

17 P2 SAMAKE François Xavier 

3 P1 SCHMITT Baptiste 

3 P1 SMEI Cheyma 

12 P2 SOMME Louis 



8 P1 SPASOJEVIC Lola 

4 P1 STUCKI Nicolas 

11 P2 SUN Guanzhou 

9 P1 TAOUFIK Moad 

13 P2 THOORENS Joseph 

14 P2 TILIOUA Jawad 

5 P1 TOUMI Raphaël 

4 P1 UHL Laura 

14 P2 VALETTE Isidore 

6 P1 VALOIS Paul 

15 P2 VEDRENNE Luc 

7 P1 VERDUN--ROSCINI Mathieu 

8 P1 VERGEAU Pierre-Adrien 

8 P1 VISSAC Paul 

10 P2 WEI Jiahui 

12 P2 WU Zhe 

3 P1 YAKOUBI Moad 

12 P2 YU Boyang 

13 P2 ZAN Lei 

13 P2 ZHANG Zhi 

14 P2 ZHENG Ruyi 

17 P2 ZIMMERMANN Bastien 
 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
  



Par groupe 

Groupe PromoDEC NOM_ELE PRENOM_ELE 

1 P1 ARVIS Marguerite 

1 P1 BENJELLOUN Aya 

1 P1 BRAHIMI Ali 

1 P1 COURANT Robin 

1 P1 OUALI Maher 

1 P1 POTVIN Maxence 

1 P1 RAFFLIN Corentin 

1 P1 RICHARD Hugo 

2 P1 AMALI Mohamed Amine 

2 P1 AUBIGNAT Benjamin 

2 P1 BAGLAN Thomas 

2 P1 BOLZER Mari-Lena 

2 P1 DAMBRICOURT Thomas 

2 P1 HAFID Faycal 

2 P1 LEROY Gavin 

2 P1 ORTIZ Lucie 

2 P1 ROCCA Maxime 

3 P1 CHAMBRE Zoé 

3 P1 DEFARD Thomas 

3 P1 GHIENNE Guillaume 

3 P1 LY Alexandre 

3 P1 ROUATBI Amine 

3 P1 SCHMITT Baptiste 

3 P1 SMEI Cheyma 

3 P1 YAKOUBI Moad 

4 P1 BOUKHDHIR Saif Eddine 

4 P1 COTTIGNIES Camille 

4 P1 DESHARDILLIER Martin 

4 P1 GUEUZIEC Baptiste 

4 P1 HAMDI Mohamed 

4 P1 NADAT Hamzah 

4 P1 STUCKI Nicolas 

4 P1 UHL Laura 

5 P1 ABDALI Aymane 

5 P1 BERTHOUMIEU Aymeric 

5 P1 BOULAALAM Noha 

5 P1 BRUNIAUX Amaury 

5 P1 DASSOULI Mohamed Amine 

5 P1 DEWAVRIN Thibault 

5 P1 DRILHON Maxime 

5 P1 JAY Mathilde 

5 P1 TOUMI Raphaël 



6 P1 BENDOU Yassir 

6 P1 BIBOLLET-RUCHE Anthony 

6 P1 DESERT Sophie 

6 P1 DIABY Soriba 

6 P1 EL HOUICHA Maroua 

6 P1 HEMON Yoann 

6 P1 PESANDO Florent 

6 P1 ROBERT François-Maël 

6 P1 VALOIS Paul 

7 P1 BARAKE Paul 

7 P1 BENSAID Reda 

7 P1 BONMARIN Lucas 

7 P1 FORQUIGNON Léna 

7 P1 GHANDI Sanaa 

7 P1 JALLOULI Mouad 

7 P1 PICHEREAU Grégoire 

7 P1 VERDUN--ROSCINI Mathieu 

8 P1 BISSOONDOYAL Kushal 

8 P1 FAMECHON Olivier 

8 P1 JAFFRY François-Louis 

8 P1 KUNTZ Damien 

8 P1 PETIT  Charlène 

8 P1 SPASOJEVIC Lola 

8 P1 VERGEAU Pierre-Adrien 

8 P1 VISSAC Paul 

9 P1 AGNES Vincent 

9 P1 BOUSSARD Tristan 

9 P1 CANIVET Gabriel 

9 P1 FERRIEUX Etienne 

9 P1 LEBORGNE Roméo 

9 P1 NAZIZ Ismail 

9 P1 RIVIERE Charles 

9 P1 TAOUFIK Moad 

10 P2 ANTOINE Bastien 

10 P2 BERGER Pauline 

10 P2 DAHOUMANE Mehdi 

10 P2 GASQUET Clément 

10 P2 GUO Qianyu 

10 P2 LEFORT Nicolas 

10 P2 LEROSEY Antoine 

10 P2 NOOR Alla Khaled Ali 

10 P2 WEI Jiahui 

11 P2 BAENA Raphaël 

11 P2 BAO Caifeng 

11 P2 BENHAM Tom 



11 P2 DAUVE Tom 

11 P2 GELI Yohann 

11 P2 LOPES Vincent 

11 P2 PHAN Bich-Tiên 

11 P2 RUNACHER Oscar 

11 P2 SUN Guanzhou 

12 P2 BARBIER Thomas 

12 P2 BENE Sébastien 

12 P2 BRIAND Thibault 

12 P2 COLUSSI-CORTE Marik 

12 P2 GUERMONT Alexis 

12 P2 MARTIN Pierre-Jean 

12 P2 SOMME Louis 

12 P2 WU Zhe 

12 P2 YU Boyang 

13 P2 BONAUD Victoire 

13 P2 COURET Hélène 

13 P2 DEVELTER Pierre 

13 P2 NEPVEU Victor 

13 P2 REMY Arnaud 

13 P2 THOORENS Joseph 

13 P2 ZAN Lei 

13 P2 ZHANG Zhi 

14 P2 BIAD Zine-Eddine 

14 P2 BOUZIANE Nouhayla 

14 P2 DERRINGER Elodie 

14 P2 DHOUIB Elias 

14 P2 HELLMAN Nils 

14 P2 PAQUIN Paul 

14 P2 TILIOUA Jawad 

14 P2 VALETTE Isidore 

14 P2 ZHENG Ruyi 

15 P2 BENGHABRIT Ilyas 

15 P2 BEUNARDEAU Georges 

15 P2 ELGHOURBAL Salma 

15 P2 FAVIER Mathis 

15 P2 FEDOUACH Sarah 

15 P2 HUANG Richard 

15 P2 PALLUAU Nathan 

15 P2 PETIT Grégoire 

15 P2 VEDRENNE Luc 

16 P2 BOIDOT Corentin 

16 P2 BOUDINEL Quentin 

16 P2 DA COSTA Marco 

16 P2 EL BEJI Sarah 



16 P2 EL OUAHIDI Yassine 

16 P2 JAYER Thomas 

16 P2 OULED ATTOU Hafsa 

16 P2 PRIGENT Antoine 

17 P2 DAS NEVES ALMEIDA Sonia 

17 P2 FAUL Louis 

17 P2 HILL Maximiliano 

17 P2 LALO Emile 

17 P2 NICOLAS Corentine 

17 P2 SAMAKE François Xavier 

17 P2 ZIMMERMANN Bastien 

18 P2 BEN AMMAR Sami 

18 P2 CLAUS Alexandre 

18 P2 GAMBIER Victor 

18 P2 KINGNE NGOUMETEU Jéhoiakim 

18 P2 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 

18 P2 MAACHOU Marouane 

18 P2 MAILLET Eléonore 

18 P2 MARTIN Jessica 

18 P2 RIVOAL Samuel 

 

 


